2:27 AM 10/15/22

Jac

1

SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T

kpot

1D
2D
3D
4D

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Copyr
Pro

Loc

Total

Time =
Time
Time
Time =

15.077
15.143
15.189
15.299
15.418
15.432
15.446
15.448
15.500
15.554

15.589
15.593
15.597
15.691
15.759
15.779
15.780
15.961
16.057

16.087
16.548

17.182
17.377
400.000
415.490
415.897
416.867

ight (C)

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

ducer: 920 GTBRA and Angie Hammock, Show Date: 10/14/22

Contact: Tracy Gates 803-331-2513

ation: Jacksonville Equestrian Center, Jacksonville, FL
Fixed Payout Jackpot in Friday 2D Futurity Sidepot

= $ 2700.

15.077,
15.577,
16.077,
17.077,

Placings =1
Placings
Placings
Placings

Rider count = 27
0, Pool = $ 1620.00
= 9, Pool = $ 1080.00
= 2, Pool = $ 0.00
= 2, Pool = $ 0.00

Not Placed = 4

$810.00
$486.00
$324.00

$540.00
$324.00
$216.00

1D Placings

BRITTANY DALLAIRE on HEAVENLY HARVEY | FF/LOTS
JAMEY HUNT on EDDIE STETSON | LOTS/TC

ANGELA FESTERVAN on FIBONACCI SEQUENCE

KRISTIN HANCHEY on PERKSOFBEINGHOT | FF/LOTS/T
MAKAYLA MADDIE on MAGNOLIAS ON FIRE | LOTS/TC
TAYLOR CARVER on SHESAFRENCHMANSFLING | LOTS/T
KRISTIN HANCHEY on STREAKIN RYON BY YA | FF/LO
KRISTIN HANCHEY on A BLING N CHERRY | LOTS/TC
ALYSSA SLOAN on BLINGS SMOOTH LADY | LOTS/TC
CHELSEA BARTLETT on JJ BLAZIN CARRIZZO | FE/LO

2D Placings
KYLIE SNELGROVE on SHEZFAMENMONEY | FF/LOTS/TC
HANNAH GRACE HARMON on BLAZIN HAYDAY | FF
COURTNEY REINBOTT on ZANS PLAYGUN

LANA CORLEY on FAMOUS MONEY | FF/TC
KARA HURST on RUNNIN RACKETEER | LOTS/TC
BOO FLOURNOY on A JETOLENAS DREAM

JOSH PACK on VF HAWKEYE STINSON | LOTS/TC
MELANIE MALTAIS on IM FRENCH TA FAME | LOTS
CRYSTAL SHUMATE on ALABAMA SOCKS | LOTS/TC

3D Placings
KRISTIN HANCHEY on SLICKSHOTA FIREWATER | LOTS
DAWN GREEN on PEPPYFRENCHSUGAMAMA

4D Placings
NICOLE MONROE on OTHRWISE | TC
ANGELA FESTERVAN on GQH THE BIG LEBOWSKI | LOT
HOLLY LONGEST on A CASH STREAK | LOTS/TC
NICOLE MONROE on BE A MAGNOLIA TIGER | FF/LOTS
TYLER CROSBY on SEPARATE DIRECTION
JORDAN HARRELL on TOXXIC | FF/LOTS/TC



