2:27 AN	Copyr Prc	right (C oducer: cation:	Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems 200 GTBRA and Angie Hammock, Show Date: 10/14/22 Contact: Tracy Gates 803-331-2513 Jacksonville Equestrian Center, Jacksonville, FL Payout Jackpot in Friday 2D Futurity Sidepot
Jackpot	t Total	= \$ 270	0.00, Rider count = 27
21 31	) Time = ) Time =	= 15.577 = 16.077 = 17.077	<pre>Placings = 10, Pool = \$ 1620.00 Placings = 9, Pool = \$ 1080.00 Placings = 2, Pool = \$ 0.00 Placings = 2, Pool = \$ 0.00 Not Placed = 4</pre>
			1D Placings
1st	15.077	\$810.00	BRITTANY DALLAIRE ON HEAVENLY HARVEY   FF/LOTS
2nd	15.143	\$486.00	JAMEY HUNT on EDDIE STETSON   LOTS/TC
		\$324.00	ANGELA FESTERVAN ON FIBONACCI SEQUENCE
	15.299		KRISTIN HANCHEY ON PERKSOFBEINGHOT   FF/LOTS/T
	15.418		MAKAYLA MADDIE on MAGNOLIAS ON FIRE   LOTS/TC
	15.432		TAYLOR CARVER on SHESAFRENCHMANSFLING   LOTS/T
	15.446		KRISTIN HANCHEY ON STREAKIN RYON BY YA   FF/LO
	15.448		KRISTIN HANCHEY ON A BLING N CHERRY   LOTS/TC
	15.500		ALYSSA SLOAN ON BLINGS SMOOTH LADY   LOTS/TC CHELSEA BARTLETT ON JJ BLAZIN CARRIZZO   FF/LO
TOCH	10.004		
1.0+	15 500	\$540.00	2D Placings KYLIE SNELGROVE on SHEZFAMENMONEY   FF/LOTS/TC
		\$324.00	HANNAH GRACE HARMON on BLAZIN HAYDAY   FF
		\$216.00	COURTNEY REINBOTT on ZANS PLAYGUN
	15.691	YZI0.00	LANA CORLEY ON FAMOUS MONEY   FF/TC
	15.759		KARA HURST ON RUNNIN RACKETEER   LOTS/TC
	15.779		BOO FLOURNOY ON A JETOLENAS DREAM
	15.780		JOSH PACK on VF HAWKEYE STINSON   LOTS/TC
8th	15.961		MELANIE MALTAIS on IM FRENCH TA FAME   LOTS
9th	16.057		CRYSTAL SHUMATE on ALABAMA SOCKS   LOTS/TC
			3D Placings
1st	16.087		KRISTIN HANCHEY ON SLICKSHOTA FIREWATER   LOTS
	16.548		DAWN GREEN on PEPPYFRENCHSUGAMAMA
	1 - 1		4D Placings
	17.182		NICOLE MONROE ON OTHRWISE   TC
	17.377	)	ANGELA FESTERVAN ON GQH THE BIG LEBOWSKI   LOT
SCR	400.000		HOLLY LONGEST ON A CASH STREAK   LOTS/TC NICOLE MONROE ON BE A MAGNOLIA TIGER   FF/LOTS
	415.490		TYLER CROSBY ON SEPARATE DIRECTION
N/T	415.897		JORDAN HARRELL ON TOXXIC   FF/LOTS/TC
1V/ T	110.007		SOUDIM HURICIPPE ON TOWARD   II/ DOID/ IC